Hassocks Parish council

James

TREE CARE

Please find enclosed quotation for the following works:-

954 — Silver Birch — Fell

NTI - Lime - Dead wood
NT2 — Pine — Fell

G1 — Ash die back - fell

1992 — Weeping Willow - Fell

NT3 — Ash — Fell

955 — Hawthorn — fell

Note:

£350

£480

£1000

£1000

£150

£100

£380

All prices include fuel and ecological Green Waste disposal.
All Quotations are valid for a period of 30 days.

17 West Point
Newick
BN8 4NU

7t August 2025



