



Hassocks Parish council

**17 West Point  
Newick  
BN8 4NU**

7<sup>th</sup> August 2025

Please find enclosed quotation for the following works:-

954 – Silver Birch – Fell	£350
NT1 - Lime - Dead wood	£480
NT2 – Pine – Fell	£1000
G1 – Ash die back - fell	£1000
1992 – Weeping Willow - Fell	£150
NT3 – Ash – Fell	£100
955 – Hawthorn – fell	£380

Note:

All prices include fuel and ecological Green Waste disposal.

All Quotations are valid for a period of 30 days.